5 93311-00123

- -
B Kawasaki B Kawasaki Septerber 2008

~ PARTS CATALOG
v ENGINE
CUMMINS QSL9

Engine Serial No. 46171032 ~

© 2009 KCM Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in Japan



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+ENGINE+CUMMINS+QSL9+PARTS+CATALOG+MANUAL

MEMO




EP3-102B 102B-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3971384 BLOCK ASSY,CYLINDER i |567467- N
2A|YE143066 PLUG 3 |567467- 1 1/8 INCH
3A|YE3004258 PLUG 4 |567467-
4A| YE3900956 PLUG 3 |567467-
5A| YE3945329 BUSHING 7 |567467-
6A | YE3905401 PLUG 4 |567467-
7A|YE3970810 SCREW 14 |[567467- mMi4d
8A | YE3970955 CAP,BEARING 7 |567467-
9A | YE3678924 PLUG 1 |567467- N 02 M10
10A| YE3678925 RING,O 1 |567467- 02
11A|YES923 ELBOW 1 |567467- o1
12A| YE3969006 NOZZLE 6 |567467- (o}
13A| YE3900257 SCREW 2 |567467- o1
14A|YE3901846 DOWEL 4 |567467- 01
15A| YE3901969 PLUG 1 |567467- 01
16A| YE3926048 RING,O 1 |567467- o1
17A| YE3008470 PLUG 1 |[567467- o1 1 NPT
18A | YE3948095 LINER,CYLINDER 1 |567467- N 03
19A|YE3907177 RING, SEAL 1 [567467- 03
20A|YE3678912 RING,O 1 |567467- 04
21A|YE3678922 PLUG 1 |567467- N 04 |(M14
100A | YE3800332 CYLINDER KIT 1 |567467- YO1
110A| YE3678923 PLUG 6 |567467- 01 Y02 M10
120A | YE3800328 LINER KIT A/R |567467- YO3
130A | YE3678921 PLUG 1 [567467- YO4 |M14




EP3-105 105-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK

1A |YE3907740 CLAMP , HOSE 1 |171032-

2A|YE3913638 BOLT,W/WASHER 6 |171032- M6

3A|YE3944683 GASKET 1 |171032-

4A|YE3944714 HOSE 1 |171032-

5A | YE3948068 HOSE 1 |171032-

6A | YE3937652 BREATHER 1 1171032~

7A| YE3948080 CLAMP ,HOSE 2 |171032-




EP3-108A 108A-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (C) (D) REMARK

1A|YE3914118 BOLT,W/WASHER 5 |567467- M14

2A|YE3967014 DAMPER ASSY 1 |567467-

3A|[YE3943663 PULLEY 1 | 567467~ N 01

4A | YE3943665 ADAPTER 1 |567467- N o1
100A | YE3343661 PULLEY 1 |567467- YO1




EP3-111A 111A-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3972735 ALTERNATOR 1 |567467- 24V/70A




EP3-115 115-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (a) (B) (c) (b) REMARK

1A | YE3903990 SCREW 4 |171032- M10




EP3-118 118-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (a) (B) (¢) (D) REMARK

1A | YE3008469 PLUG 1 [171032- 3/4 NPT

2A | YE3043556 PLUG 1 |171032- N 01

3A | YE3046201 RING,O 1 |171032- 01

4A | YE3908095 PLATE 1 [171032-

5A|YE3910248 PLUG 1 [171032-

6A | YE3910260 RING,O 1 [171032-

7A|YE3920147 SEAL,OIL 1 [171032- 02

8A|YE3933384 COVER 1 [171032-

9A|YE3912072 SCREW 2 |171032- M8

10A|YE3912473 RING,SEAL 1 [171032-

11A|YE3913638 BOLT,W/WASHER 8 [171032- M6

12A| YE3914301 GASKET 1 [171032-

13A|YE3920447 SCREW 12 [171032- M12

14A | YE3926207 HOUSING, FLYWHEEL 1 [171032-

15A | YE3936027 GASKET 1 [171032-
100A | YE3045782 PLUG 1 |171032- YO1 3/4 UNF
200A | YE3909411 SEAL,OIL 1 [171032- Y02




EP3-120A 120A-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) () (D) REMARK

1A| YE4076870 ACCUMULATOR ASSY 1 |567467- N 01

2A| YE4088001 PUMP, FUEL 1 |567467- N 01

3A|YE4902769 BODY 1 |567467- N 01

4A| YE4076878 PUMP ASSY,FUEL 1 |567467- o1

S5A | YE4009781 PIPE,FUEL 1 |567467- 01

6A| YE4002010 PIPE,FUEL 1 |567467- 01
100A | YE4076443 PUMP ASSY, FUEL 1 |567467- YO1




EP3-123 123-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY| (A) - (B) [N P D[(A) (B) (C) (D) REMARK
1A|YE401027 1 HOUS ING 1 [171032- YO1
2A|YE3329899 DOWEL 1 [171032- 01
3A|YE3330081 RING,O 1 [171032- 01
4A|YE3330252 WASHER, LOCK 1 [171032- o1
5A|YE3926593 NUT 1 [171032- 01
6A | YE3348448 CONNECTOR 1 [171032- 01
7A|YE3867642 RING,O 1 [171032- 01
8A|YE3417071 HUB 1 [171032- 01
9A | YE3867641 RING,O 1 [171032- 01
10A | YE3867640 RING,O 1 [171032- 01
11A|YE3330797 RING,O 1 [171032- 01
12A | YE3329797 SPRING 2 [171032- N 01
13A| YE3867480 RING,O 1 [171032- 01
14A | YE3867645 RING,O 1 |171032- 01




EP3-126 126-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK

1A | YE129866 UNION 2 |171032-

2A|YE3948108 FILTER 1 |171032-




EP3-129 129-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (b) REMARK

1A| YE3938077 NUT 5 [171032-

2A|YE3925883 SCREW 13 (171032~ m8

3A|YE3926863 BOLT 11 {171032-

4A|YE3921927 SEAL,OIL 1 (171032~ N

SA|YE3941786 CARRIER 1 | 171032~

6A | YE3948044 COVER 1 171032~




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+ENGINE+CUMMINS+QSL9+PARTS+CATALOG+MANUAL

EP3-133 133-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (C) (D) REMARK

1A | YE3008465 PLUG 1 [171032- 1/8 NPT

2A| YE3883284 RING,O 1 |171032-

3A|YE3918685 PIPE,AIR 1 |171032-

4A| YE3923041 NUT 1 [171032- 1/4 THD

5A | YE3923060 CLAMP 1 [171032-




EP3-136A 136A-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3966365 CORE 1 |567467-




EP3-139A 139A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3942723 PUMP ,0IL 1 |567512-
2A| YE3902114 BOLT 4 |567512- ms




EP3-142A 142A-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N p[(Aa) (B) (c) (D) REMARK

1A | YE3408346 SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 |567467- N 01

2A|YE4921574 RING,O 1 |567467- N o1 02| 03

3A| YE3609867 PLATE 1 |567467-

4A | YE3900630 SCREW 3 |567467- M8

5A|YE3913638 BOLT,W/WASHER 4 |567467- M8

6A| YE3936236 SPACER 2 |567467-

7A|YE3991502 MODULE 1 |567467- N

8A|YE4076931 SWITCH, PRESSURE 1 |567467- N 02

9A | YE4088751 SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 |567467- N 03

10A | YE4902720 SENSOR, PRESSURE 1 |567467- AMBIENT AIR
11A|YE4921497 SENSOR, PRESSURE 1 |567467- INTAKE MANIFOLD
12A| YE3408438 RING,O 1 |567467- 04

13A| YE4921598 SENSOR, POSITION 1 |567467- N 04
100A | YE3408345 SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 |567467- YO1 COOLANT OR INTA
110A| YE4076930 SWITCH, PRESSURE 1 |567467- YO2 oOIL
120A| YE4088750 SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 |567467- Yo3 COOLANT OR OIL
130A| YE4921597 SENSOR,POSITION 2 |567467- YO4 |CAM




EP3-145 145-2

UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (Cc) (D) REMARK
YE3945022 HEAD,CYLINDER 1 [171032- 01

YE3678924 PLUG 1 [171032- N 02 M10
YE3678925 RING,O 1 [171032- 02 M10
YE3942645 GUIDE,VALVE 24 |171032- 01

YE3900250 COLLET _ 24 |171032- 03 04
YE3944711 SPRING, VALVE 24 |171032- 01

YE3942588 VALVE, INTAKE 12 [171032- N 03
YE3942589 VALVE, EXHAUST 12 [171032- N 04
YE3944452 RETAINER, SPRING 24 |171032- 01

YE3943888 SEAL 24 |171032- 01

YE3945098 PLUG 6 [171032- 01

YE3032693 PLUG 2 1171032- 01

YE3945093 PLUG 1 [171032- o1

YE3945097 PLUG 1 [171032- 01

YE3920706 PLUG 17 |171032- 01

YE3940152 INSERT, VALVE 12 [171032- N 01

YE3940153 INSERT, VALVE 12 |[171032- N o1

YE3945094 PLUG 2 |171032- 01

YE3943366 GASKET 1 [171032-

YE3917728 BOLT,W/WASHER 26 |[171032- M14
YE3948583 HEAD,CYLINDER 1 [171032- YO1

YE3678923 PLUG 1 [171032- 01 Y02 M10
YE3800340 VALVE , EXHAUST 1 [171032- 01 Y03
YE3800341 VALVE, EXHAUST 1 171032~ 01 YO4




EP3-147A 147A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3538232 TURBOCHARGER ASSY 1 |567467- N
2A|YE3901356 GASKET 1 |567467-
3A|YE3818823 BOLT,STUD 4 |567467- M10
4A|YE3818824 NUT 4 |567467- M10




EP3-151 151-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A | YE3069826 GASKET 1 [171032-
2A|YE3931622 GASKET 1 [171032-
3A|YE3918892 SPACER 1 [171032-
4A|YE3918567 SCREW 3 |171032- M12




EP3-153 153-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3945252 SPACER 12 |171032-
2A | YE3944593 SCREW 12 |171032- M10
3A|YE3937479 GASKET 6 |[171032-
4A | YE3943844 MANIFOLD, EXHAUST 1 [171032-
5A |YE3937477 MANIFOLD, EXHAUST 1 [171032-




EP3-156A 156A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A | YE3968283 CAP 1 |567467- N 01
2A| YE3990084 RING,O 1 |567467- 01
3A| YE3945971 COVER 1 |567467-
4A | YE3939309 BUSHING, RUBBER 5 |567467- N
5A| YE3990875 SCREW 5 |567467- N
100A | YE3968202 CAP ASSY 1 |567467- YO1




EP3-159A 159A-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N D[(A) (B) (C) (D) REMARK

1A | YE3900630 SCREW 2 |567467- M8

2A | YE3945603 GASKET 1 |567467-

3A|YE3945111 CONNECTOR 1 |567467-

4A | YE3008468 PLUG 1 |567467- 1/2 NPT

5A | YE3008469 PLUG 1 |567467- 3/4 NPT




EP3-162 162-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A| YE3282433 BOLT,W/WASHER 1 |171032- M10
2A| YE3944835 BELT 1 |171032-
3A|YE3936213 ADJUSTOR 1 [171032-




EP3-163B 163B-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A | YE3089384 BOLT,W/WASHER 6 |567467-
2A|YE3617959 WASHER, LOCK 1 |567467-
3A|YE3654215 COVER 1 |567467-
4A|YE3658544 COVER 1 |567467-
5A | YE3900589 NUT 1 |567467- M8
6A|YE3902114 BOLT 1 |567467- M8
7A|YE3906216 NUT 1 |567467- M6
8A|YE3913638 BOLT,W/WASHER 3 |567467- M6
9A|YE3923016 CLIP 1 |567467-
10A| YE3925883 SCREW 1 |567467- M8
11A|YE3945253 BRACKET 1 |567467-
12A | YE3965124 BRACKET 1 |567467-
13A[YE3965704 HARNESS 1 |567467-
14A | YE4022547 NUT 1 |567467-




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+ENGINE+CUMMINS+QSL9+PARTS+CATALOG+MANUAL

